
Pikesville High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6:31 PM  11/1/2018  Page 1
MPSSAA State Cross Country Championships - 11/10/2018

1A/2A North
Pikesville High School

Results
Event 2  Boys 5k Run CC 1A

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Showell, Vanison          12 Western Tech          17:53.04    1
  2 Mischke, Liam             10 Loch Raven            18:00.35    2
  3 Sonuga, Olutayo           10 Pikesville            18:29.63    3
  4 Schindler, Hayden         11 Pikesville            18:39.40    4
  5 Olid, Rodney              11 Pikesville            18:55.41    5
  6 Onyemeziem, Ekene         10 Western Tech          18:57.47    6
  7 Berhanu, Kaleb             9 Pikesville            18:58.76    7
  8 Berkey, Braden            10 Loch Raven            19:02.26    8
  9 Mears, Ben                12 Loch Raven            19:10.78    9
 10 Iaconangelo, Bryce        12 Loch Raven            19:17.05   10
  1 Smalls, Malik             11 Loch Raven            19:20.12   11
  2 Kihn, Gavin               12 Sparrows Point        19:24.53   12
  3 LaBuff, Lucas             10 Carver A&T            19:28.79   13
  4 Caldwell, David           10 Loch Raven            19:29.26   14
  5 Calderon, Evan            12 Carver A&T            19:35.62   15
  6 Savage, Javonne           12 Frederick Dougla      19:36.51
  7 Gorton, Seth              12 Pikesville            19:37.73   16
  8 Monroe, Tra               12 N.A.F.                19:40.59
  9 Green, Keshawn            12 Dunbar                20:06.56   17
 10 Randolph, Keynaud          9 Forest Park           20:06.58   18
  1 Wright, Carlos            12 Frederick Dougla      20:09.15
  2 Matz, Benjamin            10 Pikesville            20:15.88   19
  3 Davis, Richard            10 Sparrows Point        20:21.29   20
  4 Whitaker, Delontae        10 N.A.F.                20:22.52
  5 Swinson, Dashawn           9 Dunbar                20:23.63   21
  6 Parker, Johnny            10 Western Tech          20:26.36   22
  7 Tatum, Jamaun             11 Western Tech          20:37.39   23
  8 Cervantes, Luis           11 Sparrows Point        20:38.94   24
  9 Sheets, John              11 Western Tech          21:13.86   25
 10 Fouts, Mike               12 Sparrows Point        21:15.68   26
  1 Resnick, Daniel           10 Pikesville            21:16.25   27
  2 Wagner, Eric              11 Carver A&T            21:19.71   28
  3 Yammie, Dexter            11 Carver A&T            21:20.35   29
  4 Madairy, Will             12 Loch Raven            21:22.19   30
  5 Adeshina, Mubarak         10 Western Tech          21:29.27   31
  6 Bearisto, Jake            12 S.E.E.D.              21:45.34   32
  7 Camilo, Hector             9 Overlea               21:49.91
  8 Murdock, Alfred           10 Western Tech          21:57.06   33
  9 Jacoby, Nathan            11 Sparrows Point        21:57.61   34
 10 Fouts, Matt               11 Sparrows Point        21:59.50   35
  1 Little, Di'yea            11 New Era Academy       22:03.37
  2 Young, Elijah             12 Randallstown          22:04.51
  3 Samson, Oluwaseyi         11 Forest Park           22:21.29   36
  4 Turner, Arias             12 Coppin Academy        22:22.49
  5 Clayton, Jarrell          10 Dunbar                22:23.87   37
  6 Pettie, Dahvin            12 Ben Franklin          22:30.00
  7 Christian, Re'Sean        12 Ben Franklin          22:31.19
  8 Bowman, Deovey            10 S.E.E.D.              22:41.20   38
  9 Jones, Zion               12 Forest Park           23:01.24   39
 10 Walchak, Keegan           10 Carver A&T            23:03.59   40
  1 King, Reuben              10 Dunbar                23:05.73   41
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  2 Pustovoyt, Mark           12 Carver A&T            23:08.25   42
  3 Simpkins, Aron            10 S.E.E.D.              23:12.33   43
  4 Matthews, Jamir           12 A.C.C.E               23:18.47
  5 Benner, Collin             9 Chesapeake-B          23:18.57
  6 Mohammed JR, Mustafa       9 Dunbar                23:24.28   44
  7 Emani, Kendrick           11 Sparrows Point        23:25.81   45
  8 Paige, Daniel              9 New Era Academy       23:28.80
  9 Sharp, Joshua              9 Dunbar                23:30.29   46
 10 Membreno, Bayron          10 S.E.E.D.              23:39.83   47
  1 Cromwell, Cameron         10 Forest Park           24:04.19   48
  2 Walker, Tyrell            12 Overlea               24:05.24
  3 McCoor, Justin             9 Coppin Academy        24:14.85
  4 Mills, Keith              12 Randallstown          24:22.20
  5 Vejzagic, Evan             9 Carver A&T            24:42.07   49
  6 Smith, Jerrmal             9 Coppin Academy        24:44.85
  7 Barksdale, Isaiah         10 Reginald Lewis        24:46.28
  8 Vaugh, Darian             11 Lake Clifton          24:46.29   50
  9 Harried, Armon            12 Lake Clifton          24:54.16   51
 10 Harris, David             12 Lake Clifton          24:58.18   52
  1 Hughes, Zevon             11 Lake Clifton          24:58.57   53
  2 Davis, Andre              11 Lake Clifton          25:00.60   54
  3 bowser, Deon               9 Coppin Academy        25:04.79
  4 Nkimbi, Dexter             9 S.E.E.D.              25:27.70   55
  5 Adeyemi, Daniel           12 Overlea               25:58.67
  6 Kizaka, Arsene            10 Forest Park           26:00.53   56
  7 Tiggle, Jermain           12 Lake Clifton          26:39.46   57
  8 Brown, Nyeir              12 Lake Clifton          26:41.06   58
  9 Richardson, Tyshawn       11 New Era Academy       27:34.32
 10 Marroquin, Christian      10 Ben Franklin          27:37.54
  1 Bracken, Jared            12 Overlea               28:11.29
  2 Beckford, Kordon           9 Forest Park           28:32.37   59
  3 McElveen, Marquise        11 New Era Academy       28:38.51
  4 James, Mark               12 Reginald Lewis        29:21.64
 -- Mitchell, Divine          11 New Era Academy      X30:06.09
 -- Afzal, Chaudhry            9 Overlea              X30:24.99
 -- Dukes Jr, George          11 Reginald Lewis       X33:36.02
 -- Elliott, James             9 New Era Academy      X33:41.66
 -- Doane, Nathan             12 Reginald Lewis       X33:56.46
 -- Wright, Dennis            12 Reginald Lewis       X33:57.88
 -- Hartz, Tavon              11 N.A.F.               X35:31.00
 -- Washington, Tyree         12 N.A.F.               X35:32.24
 -- McCoy, Khalil             11 N.A.F.               X35:33.11
 -- Pitt, Daeshawn            12 A.C.C.E              X36:33.41
 -- Sidibe, Abdoul            11 A.C.C.E              X36:37.65
 -- Hall, Michael              9 A.C.C.E              X36:46.35
 -- Butler, Kyiree            12 A.C.C.E              X36:47.99
 -- Songbe, Alexandre          9 A.C.C.E              X36:49.65
 -- Stevenson, Kiyon          10 A.C.C.E              X36:55.90
 -- Burney, Donta             12 N.A.F.               X37:23.65
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==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Showell, Vanison          12 Western Tech          17:53.04   1   1
  2 Mischke, Liam             10 Loch Raven            18:00.35   1   2
  3 Sonuga, Olutayo           10 Pikesville            18:29.63   1   3
  4 Schindler, Hayden         11 Pikesville            18:39.40   1   4
  5 Olid, Rodney              11 Pikesville            18:55.41   1   5
  6 Onyemeziem, Ekene         10 Western Tech          18:57.47   1   6
  7 Berhanu, Kaleb             9 Pikesville            18:58.76   1   7
  8 Berkey, Braden            10 Loch Raven            19:02.26   1   8
  9 Mears, Ben                12 Loch Raven            19:10.78   1   9
 10 Iaconangelo, Bryce        12 Loch Raven            19:17.05   1  10
 11 Smalls, Malik             11 Loch Raven            19:20.12   2  11
 12 Kihn, Gavin               12 Sparrows Point        19:24.53   2  12
 13 LaBuff, Lucas             10 Carver A&T            19:28.79   2  13
 14 Caldwell, David           10 Loch Raven            19:29.26   2  14
 15 Calderon, Evan            12 Carver A&T            19:35.62   2  15
 16 Savage, Javonne           12 Frederick Dougla      19:36.51   2
 17 Gorton, Seth              12 Pikesville            19:37.73   2  16
 18 Monroe, Tra               12 N.A.F.                19:40.59   2
 19 Green, Keshawn            12 Dunbar                20:06.56   2  17
 20 Randolph, Keynaud          9 Forest Park           20:06.58   2  18
 21 Wright, Carlos            12 Frederick Dougla      20:09.15   3
 22 Matz, Benjamin            10 Pikesville            20:15.88   3  19
 23 Davis, Richard            10 Sparrows Point        20:21.29   3  20
 24 Whitaker, Delontae        10 N.A.F.                20:22.52   3
 25 Swinson, Dashawn           9 Dunbar                20:23.63   3  21
 26 Parker, Johnny            10 Western Tech          20:26.36   3  22
 27 Tatum, Jamaun             11 Western Tech          20:37.39   3  23
 28 Cervantes, Luis           11 Sparrows Point        20:38.94   3  24
 29 Sheets, John              11 Western Tech          21:13.86   3  25
 30 Fouts, Mike               12 Sparrows Point        21:15.68   3  26
 31 Resnick, Daniel           10 Pikesville            21:16.25   4  27
 32 Wagner, Eric              11 Carver A&T            21:19.71   4  28
 33 Yammie, Dexter            11 Carver A&T            21:20.35   4  29
 34 Madairy, Will             12 Loch Raven            21:22.19   4  30
 35 Adeshina, Mubarak         10 Western Tech          21:29.27   4  31
 36 Bearisto, Jake            12 S.E.E.D.              21:45.34   4  32
 37 Camilo, Hector             9 Overlea               21:49.91   4
 38 Murdock, Alfred           10 Western Tech          21:57.06   4  33
 39 Jacoby, Nathan            11 Sparrows Point        21:57.61   4  34
 40 Fouts, Matt               11 Sparrows Point        21:59.50   4  35
 41 Little, Di'yea            11 New Era Academy       22:03.37   5
 42 Young, Elijah             12 Randallstown          22:04.51   5
 43 Samson, Oluwaseyi         11 Forest Park           22:21.29   5  36
 44 Turner, Arias             12 Coppin Academy        22:22.49   5
 45 Clayton, Jarrell          10 Dunbar                22:23.87   5  37
 46 Pettie, Dahvin            12 Ben Franklin          22:30.00   5
 47 Christian, Re'Sean        12 Ben Franklin          22:31.19   5
 48 Bowman, Deovey            10 S.E.E.D.              22:41.20   5  38
 49 Jones, Zion               12 Forest Park           23:01.24   5  39
 50 Walchak, Keegan           10 Carver A&T            23:03.59   5  40
 51 King, Reuben              10 Dunbar                23:05.73   6  41
 52 Pustovoyt, Mark           12 Carver A&T            23:08.25   6  42
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 53 Simpkins, Aron            10 S.E.E.D.              23:12.33   6  43
 54 Matthews, Jamir           12 A.C.C.E               23:18.47   6
 55 Benner, Collin             9 Chesapeake-B          23:18.57   6
 56 Mohammed JR, Mustafa       9 Dunbar                23:24.28   6  44
 57 Emani, Kendrick           11 Sparrows Point        23:25.81   6  45
 58 Paige, Daniel              9 New Era Academy       23:28.80   6
 59 Sharp, Joshua              9 Dunbar                23:30.29   6  46
 60 Membreno, Bayron          10 S.E.E.D.              23:39.83   6  47
 61 Cromwell, Cameron         10 Forest Park           24:04.19   7  48
 62 Walker, Tyrell            12 Overlea               24:05.24   7
 63 McCoor, Justin             9 Coppin Academy        24:14.85   7
 64 Mills, Keith              12 Randallstown          24:22.20   7
 65 Vejzagic, Evan             9 Carver A&T            24:42.07   7  49
 66 Smith, Jerrmal             9 Coppin Academy        24:44.85   7
 67 Barksdale, Isaiah         10 Reginald Lewis        24:46.28   7
 68 Vaugh, Darian             11 Lake Clifton          24:46.29   7  50
 69 Harried, Armon            12 Lake Clifton          24:54.16   7  51
 70 Harris, David             12 Lake Clifton          24:58.18   7  52
 71 Hughes, Zevon             11 Lake Clifton          24:58.57   8  53
 72 Davis, Andre              11 Lake Clifton          25:00.60   8  54
 73 bowser, Deon               9 Coppin Academy        25:04.79   8
 74 Nkimbi, Dexter             9 S.E.E.D.              25:27.70   8  55
 75 Adeyemi, Daniel           12 Overlea               25:58.67   8
 76 Kizaka, Arsene            10 Forest Park           26:00.53   8  56
 77 Tiggle, Jermain           12 Lake Clifton          26:39.46   8  57
 78 Brown, Nyeir              12 Lake Clifton          26:41.06   8  58
 79 Richardson, Tyshawn       11 New Era Academy       27:34.32   8
 80 Marroquin, Christian      10 Ben Franklin          27:37.54   8
 81 Bracken, Jared            12 Overlea               28:11.29   9
 82 Beckford, Kordon           9 Forest Park           28:32.37   9  59
 83 McElveen, Marquise        11 New Era Academy       28:38.51   9
 84 James, Mark               12 Reginald Lewis        29:21.64   9
 -- Mitchell, Divine          11 New Era Academy      X30:06.09   9
 -- Afzal, Chaudhry            9 Overlea              X30:24.99   9
 -- Dukes Jr, George          11 Reginald Lewis       X33:36.02   9
 -- Elliott, James             9 New Era Academy      X33:41.66   9
 -- Doane, Nathan             12 Reginald Lewis       X33:56.46   9
 -- Wright, Dennis            12 Reginald Lewis       X33:57.88   9
 -- Hartz, Tavon              11 N.A.F.               X35:31.00  10
 -- Washington, Tyree         12 N.A.F.               X35:32.24  10
 -- McCoy, Khalil             11 N.A.F.               X35:33.11  10
 -- Pitt, Daeshawn            12 A.C.C.E              X36:33.41  10
 -- Sidibe, Abdoul            11 A.C.C.E              X36:37.65  10
 -- Hall, Michael              9 A.C.C.E              X36:46.35  10
 -- Butler, Kyiree            12 A.C.C.E              X36:47.99  10
 -- Songbe, Alexandre          9 A.C.C.E              X36:49.65  10
 -- Stevenson, Kiyon          10 A.C.C.E              X36:55.90  10
 -- Burney, Donta             12 N.A.F.               X37:23.65  10
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....Event 2  Boys 5k Run CC 1A

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 Pikesville                   35    3    4    5    7   16   19   27    3    4
      Total Time:  1:34:40.93
         Average:    18:56.19
   2 Loch Raven                   40    2    8    9   10   11   14   30    2    8
      Total Time:  1:34:50.56
         Average:    18:58.12
   3 Western Tech                 77    1    6   22   23   25   31   33    1    6
      Total Time:  1:39:08.12
         Average:    19:49.63
   4 Sparrows Point              116   12   20   24   26   34   35   45   12   20
      Total Time:  1:43:38.05
         Average:    20:43.61
   5 Carver A&T                  125   13   15   28   29   40   42   49   13   15
      Total Time:  1:44:48.06
         Average:    20:57.62
   6 Dunbar                      160   17   21   37   41   44   46   17   21   37
      Total Time:  1:49:24.07
         Average:    21:52.82
   7 Forest Park                 197   18   36   39   48   56   59   18   36   39
      Total Time:  1:55:33.83
         Average:    23:06.77
   8 The Seed School Of Maryla   215   32   38   43   47   55   32   38   43   47
      Total Time:  1:56:46.40
         Average:    23:21.28
   9 Lake Clifton                260   50   51   52   53   54   57   58   50   51
      Total Time:  2:04:37.80
         Average:    24:55.56
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1A/2A North
Pikesville High School

Results
Event 1  Girls 5k Run CC 1A

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Gerbes, Macy              10 Sparrows Point        20:57.76    1
  2 Bierer, Logan             11 Pikesville            21:51.92    2
  3 Roberts, Guinivere        10 Carver A&T            22:02.22    3
  4 Schumacher, Megan          9 Western Tech          23:36.99    4
  5 Johnson, Krys             11 Western Tech          24:26.66    5
  6 Gaynor, Laila              9 Western Tech          24:34.80    6
  7 Stokes, Sydney            10 Western Tech          24:35.24    7
  8 Caldwell, Katherine       12 Loch Raven            24:48.24    8
  9 Romero, Emeralda          11 A.C.C.E               25:00.01
 10 Zayon, Rachel             12 Pikesville            25:23.39    9
  1 Turner, Gabrielle         12 Forest Park           25:51.25
  2 Bloom, Ava                10 Loch Raven            25:55.37   10
  3 Rice, Kamajinai           12 Loch Raven            26:35.35   11
  4 Shelton, Jessica          12 Pikesville            26:50.64   12
  5 Mento, Laci                9 Sparrows Point        27:15.68   13
  6 Turner, Elsa              11 Sparrows Point        27:16.00   14
  7 Harris, Eva               10 Pikesville            28:01.99   15
  8 Smith, Hannah             12 Sparrows Point        28:22.31   16
  9 Pickl-Herk, Katharina     10 Pikesville            28:25.77   17
 10 Walters, Mia              12 Sparrows Point        28:32.87   18
  1 Larsen, Lillian           10 Western Tech          28:47.94   19
  2 Mervis, Liora             12 Carver A&T            28:50.16   20
  3 Skeene, Renee             10 Western Tech          29:08.33   21
  4 Paredes, Michaela         10 Carver A&T            29:18.84   22
  5 McEvoy, Mary Rose         10 Sparrows Point        29:22.33   23
  6 Menkes, Madeline          11 Carver A&T            29:26.33   24
  7 Hubbard, Dyamond          10 Loch Raven            29:35.94   25
  8 Felizzola, Mia            10 Loch Raven            29:36.36   26
  9 Zeydelis, Katia           12 Carver A&T            29:50.57   27
 10 Brown, Jordan              9 Dunbar                30:26.82
  1 Grubb, Brittany           12 Sparrows Point        30:50.06   28
  2 Fon-Kats, Jessica         10 Pikesville            30:51.76   29
  3 Haldeman, Bryna            9 Carver A&T            31:00.91   30
  4 Manning, Tiffany          11 Western Tech          31:58.93   31
  5 Harvell, Mikhaia          10 Dunbar                32:14.40
  6 Kimani, Shiru             11 Chesapeake-B          32:33.46
 -- Billie, Diamonique        11 Forest Park          X33:07.04
 -- Bowens, Ja'nya             9 Coppin Academy       X35:25.88
 -- Lee, Erica                12 New Era Academy      X35:28.59
 -- Foster, Tayor             12 New Era Academy      X35:29.03
 -- Battle, Tiona             11 Forest Park          X36:10.85
 -- Littlejohn, Kamiyah        9 Coppin Academy       X36:43.55
 -- Lanier, Marlissa          10 Lake Clifton         X37:12.52
 -- Torres, Lluvia            10 A.C.C.E              X37:16.02
 -- Greene, Kaiya              9 Coppin Academy       X38:51.25
 -- Phillips, Dominique       11 Forest Park          X39:53.33
 -- Veney, Ciara              12 Forest Park          X39:54.18
 -- Leach, Kayla              12 Lake Clifton         X39:55.86
 -- Flemming, jeda            12 Lake Clifton         X39:55.94
 -- Brown, Phoebe             10 Lake Clifton         X39:58.01
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MPSSAA State Cross Country Championships - 11/10/2018

1A/2A North
Pikesville High School

Results
Event 1  Girls 5k Run CC 1A

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Gerbes, Macy              10 Sparrows Point        20:57.76   1   1
  2 Bierer, Logan             11 Pikesville            21:51.92   1   2
  3 Roberts, Guinivere        10 Carver A&T            22:02.22   1   3
  4 Schumacher, Megan          9 Western Tech          23:36.99   1   4
  5 Johnson, Krys             11 Western Tech          24:26.66   1   5
  6 Gaynor, Laila              9 Western Tech          24:34.80   1   6
  7 Stokes, Sydney            10 Western Tech          24:35.24   1   7
  8 Caldwell, Katherine       12 Loch Raven            24:48.24   1   8
  9 Romero, Emeralda          11 A.C.C.E               25:00.01   1
 10 Zayon, Rachel             12 Pikesville            25:23.39   1   9
 11 Turner, Gabrielle         12 Forest Park           25:51.25   2
 12 Bloom, Ava                10 Loch Raven            25:55.37   2  10
 13 Rice, Kamajinai           12 Loch Raven            26:35.35   2  11
 14 Shelton, Jessica          12 Pikesville            26:50.64   2  12
 15 Mento, Laci                9 Sparrows Point        27:15.68   2  13
 16 Turner, Elsa              11 Sparrows Point        27:16.00   2  14
 17 Harris, Eva               10 Pikesville            28:01.99   2  15
 18 Smith, Hannah             12 Sparrows Point        28:22.31   2  16
 19 Pickl-Herk, Katharina     10 Pikesville            28:25.77   2  17
 20 Walters, Mia              12 Sparrows Point        28:32.87   2  18
 21 Larsen, Lillian           10 Western Tech          28:47.94   3  19
 22 Mervis, Liora             12 Carver A&T            28:50.16   3  20
 23 Skeene, Renee             10 Western Tech          29:08.33   3  21
 24 Paredes, Michaela         10 Carver A&T            29:18.84   3  22
 25 McEvoy, Mary Rose         10 Sparrows Point        29:22.33   3  23
 26 Menkes, Madeline          11 Carver A&T            29:26.33   3  24
 27 Hubbard, Dyamond          10 Loch Raven            29:35.94   3  25
 28 Felizzola, Mia            10 Loch Raven            29:36.36   3  26
 29 Zeydelis, Katia           12 Carver A&T            29:50.57   3  27
 30 Brown, Jordan              9 Dunbar                30:26.82   3
 31 Grubb, Brittany           12 Sparrows Point        30:50.06   4  28
 32 Fon-Kats, Jessica         10 Pikesville            30:51.76   4  29
 33 Haldeman, Bryna            9 Carver A&T            31:00.91   4  30
 34 Manning, Tiffany          11 Western Tech          31:58.93   4  31
 35 Harvell, Mikhaia          10 Dunbar                32:14.40   4
 36 Kimani, Shiru             11 Chesapeake-B          32:33.46   4
 -- Billie, Diamonique        11 Forest Park          X33:07.04   4
 -- Bowens, Ja'nya             9 Coppin Academy       X35:25.88   4
 -- Lee, Erica                12 New Era Academy      X35:28.59   4
 -- Foster, Tayor             12 New Era Academy      X35:29.03   4
 -- Battle, Tiona             11 Forest Park          X36:10.85   5
 -- Littlejohn, Kamiyah        9 Coppin Academy       X36:43.55   5
 -- Lanier, Marlissa          10 Lake Clifton         X37:12.52   5
 -- Torres, Lluvia            10 A.C.C.E              X37:16.02   5
 -- Greene, Kaiya              9 Coppin Academy       X38:51.25   5
 -- Phillips, Dominique       11 Forest Park          X39:53.33   5
 -- Veney, Ciara              12 Forest Park          X39:54.18   5
 -- Leach, Kayla              12 Lake Clifton         X39:55.86   5
 -- Flemming, jeda            12 Lake Clifton         X39:55.94   5
 -- Brown, Phoebe             10 Lake Clifton         X39:58.01   5
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MPSSAA State Cross Country Championships - 11/10/2018

1A/2A North
Pikesville High School

Results
....Event 1  Girls 5k Run CC 1A

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Western Tech                 41    4    5    6    7   19   21   31    4    5
      Total Time:  2:06:01.63
         Average:    25:12.33
   2 Pikesville                   55    2    9   12   15   17   29    2    9   12
      Total Time:  2:10:33.71
         Average:    26:06.75
   3 Sparrows Point               62    1   13   14   16   18   23   28    1   13
      Total Time:  2:12:24.62
         Average:    26:28.93
   4 Loch Raven                   80    8   10   11   25   26    8   10   11   25
      Total Time:  2:16:31.26
         Average:    27:18.26
   5 Carver A&T                   96    3   20   22   24   27   30    3   20   22
      Total Time:  2:19:28.12
         Average:    27:53.63


